Concord Web Service, LLC • 438 Concord Avenue, Exton, PA 19341

Telephone: (888) 761-7997 • www.concordwebservice.com

Concord Web Service, LLC Referral Program

Concord Web Service, LLC (CWS) greatly appreciates referrals and the communication of our reputation to potential clients. We therefore offer a rewards program that will pay \$50.00 to anyone who refers a client to us where the client continues to use our services for a period of 60 days or more.

This will be a onetime payment that will be paid to the referring party at the time when the new client has been with Concord Web Service for 60 days.

When the referral is made by an employee of an existing CWS client, the single \$50.00 payment will be made to the company (the CWS client) or the proprietor of that company.

CWS will only make a single \$50.00 payment per qualified referral, regardless of the number of people that were involved in making the referral.